Imbach OM 2024

MX Open

Zeittraining

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:14:51

Imbach Pfeningberg 1,415 km

5.5.2024. 10:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(80) RAMMEL Markus
1 1:59.765 +34.430 10:17:17.778
2 1:29.355 +4.020 10:18:47.133
3 1:27.491 +2.156 10:20:14.624
4 4:10.810 +2:45.475 10:24:25.434
5 1:25.456 +0.121 10:25:50.890
6 1:56.152 +30.817 10:27:47.042
7 10:29:12.377
8 2:17.318 +51.983 10:31:29.695
(766) SANDNER Michael
1 1:46.621 +21.281 10:16:52.502
2 1:29.077 +3.737 10:18:21.579
3 1:25.936 +0.596 10:19:47.515
4 1:53.524 +28.184 10:21:41.039
5 1:36.266 +10.926 10:23:17.305
6 1:27.215 +1.875 10:24:44.520
7 10:26:09.860
8 2:05.192 +39.852 10:28:15.052
9 1:41.133 +15.793 10:29:56.185
(76) RAUCHENECKER Pascal
1 1:38.496 +13.077 10:16:50.229
2 1:30.251 +4.832 10:18:20.480
3 2:18.818 +53.399 10:20:39.298
4 1:26.124 +0.705 10:22:05.422
5 1:44.137 +18.718 10:23:49.559
6 1:32.207 +6.788 10:25:21.766
7 1:52.135 +26.716 10:27:13.901
8 10:28:39.320
9 2:00.274 +34.855 10:30:39.594
(909) NEURAUTER Lukas
1 1:44.913 +19.480 10:16:46.202
2 1:26.275 +0.842 10:18:12.477
3 1:42.213 +16.780 10:19:54.690
4 10:21:20.123
5 1:42.626 +17.193 10:23:02.749
6 1:25.847 +0.414 10:24:28.596
7 1:44.456 +19.023 10:26:13.052
8 1:42.854 +17.421 10:27:55.906
9 1:38.452 +13.019 10:29:34.358
10 1:52.562 +27.129 10:31:26.920
(531) HELLRIGL Florian
1 2:21.632 +55.472 10:17:54.991
2 1:26.980 +0.820 10:19:21.971
3 1:54.917 +28.757 10:21:16.888
4 1:26.606 +0.446 10:22:43.494
5 2:07.695 +41.535 10:24:51.189
6 1:26.435 +0.275 10:26:17.624
7 2:03.447 +37.287 10:28:21.071
B 1:26.160 | 10:29:47.231
(8) KRATZER Michael
1 1:41.757 +14.927 10:16:40.516
2 1:27.455 +0.625 10:18:07.971
3 1:27.473 +0.643 10:19:35.444
4 1:34.540 +7.710 10:21:09.984
5 1:26.911 +0.081 10:22:36.895
6 1:50.347 +23.517 10:24:27.242
7 10:25:54.072
8 1:28.040 +1.210 10:27:22.112
9 1:43.663 +16.833 10:29:05.775
10 1:27.480 +0.650 10:30:33.255
(127) KRAUS David
1 1:56.982 +25.628 10:17:10.570
2 1:32.984 +1.630 10:18:43.554
3 1:47.757 +16.403 10:20:31.311
4 2:34.742 +1:03.388 10:23:06.053
5 1:31.830 +0.476 10:24:37.883
6 2:18.844 +47.490 10:26:56.727

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 10:28:28.081
8 2:25.701 +54.347 10:30:53.782
(31) PRAMMER Michael
1 1:51.246 +19.609 10:16:56.002
2 1:32.196 +0.559 10:18:28.198
3 10:19:59.835
4 2:24.094 +52.457 10:22:23.929
5 1:43.558 +11.921 10:24:07.487
6 1:31.718 +0.081 10:25:39.205
7 3:19.883 +1:48.246 10:28:59.088
8 1:48.541 +16.904 10:30:47.629
(19) PRAMMER Lukas
1 1:51.236 +19.458 10:16:53.963
2 1:33.849 +2.071 10:18:27.812
3 1:54.054 +22.276 10:20:21.866
4 1:39.740 +7.962 10:22:01.606
5 10:23:33.384
6 3:42.639 +2:10.861 10:27:16.023
7 2:00.402 +28.624 10:29:16.425
8 1:52.407 +20.629 10:31:08.832
(515) KISS Mark
1 1:51.363 +19.033 10:17:00.490
2 1:35.823 +3.493 10:18:36.313
3 1:34.156 +1.826 10:20:10.469
4 2:19.312 +46.982 10:22:29.781
5 1:33.312 +0.982 10:24:03.093
6 1:56.850 +24.520 10:25:59.943
7 10:27:32.273
8 3:51.874 +2:19.544 10:31:24.147
(110) JEROTIIEVIC Michael
1 1:55.043 +21.930 10:17:06.276
2 10:18:39.389
3 1:45.234 +12.121 10:20:24.623
4 1:33.776 +0.663 10:21:58.399
5 5:42.930 +4:09.817 10:27:41.329
6 1:39.208 +6.095 10:29:20.537
7 1:34.274 +1.161 10:30:54.811
(428) WIMMER Patrick
1 2:18.854 +45.427 10:17:19.187
2 1:34.752 +1.325 10:18:53.939
3 1:34.695 +1.268 10:20:28.634
4 1:33.947 +0.520 10:22:02.581
5 2:10.491 +37.064 10:24:13.072
6 10:25:46.499
7 1:34.375 +0.948 10:27:20.874
8 2:06.749 +33.322 10:29:27.623
9 1:34.483 +1.056 10:31:02.106
(99) WOLF Thomas
1 2:09.244 +35.140 10:17:24.439
2 1:34.336 +0.232 10:18:58.775
3 1:34.155 +0.051 10:20:32.930
4 3:03.432 +1:29.328 10:23:36.362
5 1:42.233 +8.129 10:25:18.595
6 10:26:52.699
7 4:07.380 +2:33.276 10:31:00.079
(96) NIEWIADOMSKY Maximilian
1 2:06.007 +31.832 10:17:33.641
2 1:41.489 +7.314 10:19:15.130
3 1:35.599 +1.424 10:20:50.729
4 1:47.565 +13.390 10:22:38.294
5 1:49.637 +15.462 10:24:27.931
6 10:26:02.106
7 1:59.826 +25.651 10:28:01.932
8 1:34.341 +0.166 10:29:36.273
9 1:47.350 +13.175 10:31:23.623

(217) SCHATZ Daniel

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:02.017 +27.196 10:17:22.329
2 1:35.548 +0.727 10:18:57.877
3 1:57.362 +22.541 10:20:55.239
4 :34. 10:22:30.060
5 4:32,971  +2:58.150 10:27:03.031
6 1:35.968 +1.147 10:28:38.999
7 2:36.827 +1:02.006 10:31:15.826
(199) MAYR Daniel
1 1:53.626 +18.040 10:17:01.665
2 1:36.151 +0.565 10:18:37.816
3 1:36.186 +0.600 10:20:14.002
4 1:49.718 +14.132 10:22:03.720
5 1:35.910 +0.324 10:23:39.630
6 1:43.473 +7.887 10:25:23.103
7 10:26:58.689
8 2:08.341 +32.755 10:29:07.030
9 1:35.829 +0.243 10:30:42.859
(37) WENINGER Simon
1 2:05.713 +29.516 10:17:28.899
2 10:19:05.096
3 1:50.818 +14.621 10:20:55.914
4 1:36.908 +0.711 10:22:32.822
5 4:43.989  +3:07.792 10:27:16.811
6 1:52.003 +15.806 10:29:08.814
7 1:36.285 +0.088 10:30:45.099
(511) LEITGEB Valentin
1 2:01.776 +25.159 10:17:27.140
2 1:37.166 +0.549 10:19:04.306
3 2:42.615 +1:05.998 10:21:46.921
4 6.617 10:23:23.538
5 2:58.359 +1:21.742 10:26:21.897
6 1:36.667 +0.050 10:27:58.564
7 2:00.302 +23.685 10:29:58.866
(20) SEYR Paul
1 2:03.306 +26.241 10:17:25.287
2 1:37.788 +0.723 10:19:03.075
3 1:54.240 +17.175 10:20:57.315
4 1:37.217 +0.152 10:22:34.532
5 4:31.184 +2:54.119 10:27:05.716
6 1:45.349 +8.284 10:28:51.065
7 10:30:28.130
(27) WEGERTH Lukas
1 1:54.557 +15.330 10:17:11.102
2 1:39.227 10:18:50.329
3 1:50.500 +11.273 10:20:40.829
4 1:41.131 +1.904 10:22:21.960
5 1:53.134 +13.907 10:24:15.094
6 1:47.095 +7.868 10:26:02.189
7 1:48.788 +9.561 10:27:50.977
8 1:42.694 +3.467 10:29:33.671
9 1:53.079 +13.852 10:31:26.750
(14) BODNER Markus
1 2:07.407 +24.712 10:17:36.517
2 1:43.093 +0.398 10:19:19.610
3 1:43.873 +1.178 10:21:03.483
4 2:04.341 +21.646 10:23:07.824
5 1:44.985 +2.290 10:24:52.809
6 10:26:35.504
7 2:07.477 +24.782 10:28:42.981
8 1:42.779 +0.084 10:30:25.760
(11) WEIGL Maximilian
1 2:08.568 +15.764 10:17:39.310
2 10:19:32.114
3 1:55.184 +2.380 10:21:27.298
4 5:56.795 +4:03.991 10:27:24.093
5 2:00.468 +7.664 10:29:24.561
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